May 22 2024 (06:33) India Rail Info

Bhuj - Bandra Terminus Weekly SF Express/12960 - SF - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
1h 54m - 100 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BHU/ |Bhuj 17:50 (N 0 64 (85 [WR
2 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 18:45 19:05 20m (2 |1 58 |69 [11 [WR
3 BCOB |Bhachau 19:37 19:39 2m (2 |1 95 |50 WR
4  |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 19:58 20:00 2m (2 |1 111 |82 WR
5 |AAR  |Adesar 20:43 20:45 2m (2 |1 170 |82 WR
6 |RDHP |Radhanpur 21:40 21:42 2m |2 |1 246 |83 (29 |WR
7  |DEOR |Diyodar 22:12 22:14 2m |2 |1 287 |63 WR
8 BLDI |Bhildi Junction 22:39 22:41 2m (1 |1 313 |64 WR
9 |DISA |Disa 22:58 23:00 2m (1 |1 332 |27 [140 |WR
10 [PNU |Palanpur Junction 00:02 00:12 10m (3 |2 359 |66 [231 |WR
11 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 01:11 01:13 2m |1 |2 424 |35 (93 |WR
12 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [03:10 03:20 10m |7 |2 492 (49 |52 |WR
13 |ND Nadiad Junction 04:16 04:18 2m (1 |2 538 |75 |37 |WR
14 |ANND [Anand Junction 04:33 04:35 2m |4 |2 557 |55 |40 [WR
15 |(BRC |Vadodara Junction 05:14 05:19 5m |1 |2 592 |70 (36 |WR
16 |ST Surat 07:10 07:15 5m |2 (2 |722 |73 |59 |WR
17 |BVI Borivali 10:26 10:29 3m (7 |2 [956 |24 |18 |[WR
18 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |11:15 7 |2 974 |- 4 |WR

May 22 2024 (06:33) https://indiarailinfo.com



